ADMIRAL SHAW
AIR MARSHALL
ALEXANDER
AURORA BOREALIS
AUTUMN LIGHT
AUTUMN SHOWER

BEAUREGARD
BEAUTY OF THE TURF

CLOUD JUMPER

DANCING QUEEN
DANNY’S GIRL
DESERT STAR
DESPACITO

DIAMOND AND PEARLS

EMPRESS ETERNAL
EXCELLENT STAR

FASHIONISTA
FIRST EMPRESS

GROOVIN

HAWK OF THE WIND

LADY ZEEN

MAJESTIC CHARMER
MASTERPIECE
MIDNIGHT SPARKLE
MUTANT

QUEEN ANULA
QUEEN OF FAME

REIGN OF TERROR
RHIANNON
ROMUALDO

ROYAL SUPREMACY
ROYAL TREASURE
RWANDA

SAMURAI BLUE

SARO EAGLE

SARO SUPERFAST
SHOWMANSHIP

SMILES OF FORTUNE
SPIRIT OF THE ROSE
SUPREME GRANDEUR

THREE OF A KIND

WAR EMBLEM
WISAKA

MADRAS RACE CLUB

MADRAS RACE 2023-2024
29TH DAY, FRIDAY, 23RD FEBRUARY 2024
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 189 to 194

56
12
52
23
22
23

14
38

32

26
50
31
34
66

59
52

18
48

55

54

15
32
26
72

23
23

44
42
60
20
40
22

42
12
30
13
62
56
58

27

21
27

23rd February, 2024

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(56)
(14)
(54)
(25)
(24)
(22)

(16)
(40)

(22)

(26)
(49)
(31)
(34)
(64)

(61)
(53)

(20)
(48)

(55)

(54)

(1)

(17)
(32)
(27)
(62)

(23)
(24)

(44)
(44)
(58)
(22)
(42)
(22)

(32)
(14)
(32)
(15)
(48)
(56)
(58)

(17)

(23)
(27)

WONDERFUL ERA

YELLOW SAPPHIRE
YOUNG HEART
YOURS FOREVER

HANDICAPPER
MADRAS RACE CLUB

34 (35)

20 (22)
24 (26)
47 (49)



